HOUSTON
ACADEMY

COSTLEY
MIDDLE

HEALY
MIDDLE

TRUTH
MIDDLE

TYSON
MIDDLE

STEM ACADEMY
MIDDLE

FRESH START
MIDDLE

SCHEDULE OF GRADUATIONS & AWARDS CEREMONIES
2015/2016 SCHOOL YEAR

06/16/16

06/23/16

06/17/16

06/21/16

06/08/16

9:00AM

8:00AM

10:00AM

8:30AM

6:00PM

MIDDLE SCHOOLS

Eighth Grade Promotion Exercise

End of the Year Awards Assembly

Promotion Exercise

End of Year Awards

Eighth Grade Social

Auditorium

Healy Auditorium

Campus High School

Cafeteria B

Appian Way

06/22/16

06/21/16

06/03/16

9:30AM

10:00AM

9:00AM

Eighth Grade Promotion Exercise

Eighth Grade Promotion Exercise

Eighth Grade Social

Tyson 800 Seat

Auditorium

Spirit of NJ, New York

06/20/16

10:00AM

Eighth Grade Promotion Exercise

Carver Multipurpose Room




SCHEDULE OF GRADUATIONS & AWARDS CEREMONIES
2015/2016 SCHOOL YEAR

HIGH SCHOOLS

06/01/16 | 6:00PM | Senior Prom Manor, Orange, NJ
TYSON HIGH 06/09/16 | 6:00PM | Twilight Awards Tyson Atrium
SCHOOL
06/22/16 | 6:00PM | Senior Graduation Tyson 800 Seat

STEM ACADEMY 06/02/16 | 7:00PM | Senior Prom Ridgefield Regency, Verona, NJ

HIGH 06/23/16 | 10:00AM | Senior Graduation Auditorium

05/28/16 | 5:00PM | Military Ball Cafeteria
CAMPUS HIGH 06/02/16 | 6:30PM | Senior Awards Ceremony Auditorium
SCHOOL 06/15/16 | 7:00PM | Senior Prom The Venetian, Garfield, NJ
06/23/16 | 6:00PM | Senior Graduation Paul Robeson Stadium

06/15/16 | 7:00PM | Senior Prom The Venetian, Garfield, NJ

FRESH START
Adult Basic Skills .
06/16/16 | 5:00PM GED Celebration Dinner Fresh Start High

06/23/16 | 6:00PM | Senior Graduation Paul Robeson Stadium

HIGH




